

PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED
VILL. BEOPROR, DISTT. PATIALA, TEHSIL RAJPURA-147401
Email id:PARTAPLISTING2017@GMAIL.COM, CIN NO. L15142PB1988PLC008614,PH. 09354902535

Ref: PAR_LIS_2022-23-41

15th February, 2023

Head- Listing & Compliance
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSEI)
Vibgyor Towers, 4th floor, Plot No C 62, G - Block,
Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 098, India.

Ref: No. Stock Code: INE480Y01016 / PARTAPIND

Dear Sir /Madam

Sub: Submission of Newspaper advertisements

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are enclosing herewith the advertisements published in the newspapers as on 15.02.2023 w.r.t Quarterly Results 31.12.2022.

Kindly take the same on record. Kindly take this letter on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Partap Industries Limited

Neha..

Neha

Compliance Officer & Company Secretary

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
Regd. Office: Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43
CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,38,00,000	2,83,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic & Diluted	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26

Notes: - The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023.
The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
Gove Chauda
Managing Director

Place: Delhi
Date: 13.02.2023

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
Tel. No. : 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
E-mail: cs_cfn@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31.12.2022	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Nine months ended 31.12.2022	Year ended 31.03.2022
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19
- Basic and Diluted				

Notes:
1. Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com

By order of the Board
For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
Sd/-
Rudhe Shyam
Director
DIN : 00549458

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14th February 2023

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED
(CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022	Audited
1 Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38	4112.44	
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23	
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23	
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	296.79	
6 Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	666.92	
8 Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	3018.15	
9 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	909.22	
10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	
11 Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.77	
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
12 Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**	
Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**	
13 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	
14 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	
15 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.48	
16 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	3.08	

**Not Annualized

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2022
1 Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47			
2 Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03			
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03			
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63			
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.67	121.82	365.63			
6 Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23			
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-			
8 Net Worth	-	-	-			
9 Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-			
10 Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-			
11 Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-			
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
12 Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**			
Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**			
13 Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-			
14 Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-			
15 Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-			
16 Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-			

**Not Annualized

Notes:
1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

By order of Board of Directors
Balagopal Veliyath
Executive Director
DIN: 05254460

Place: Kochi
Date: 13.02.2023

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in
(CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
Sd/-
Sati Nath Das
Director
DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi
Date: 14th February, 2023

LAGNAM SPINTEX
CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RIICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhiwara- 311001 (Raj)
M : +91-94616-50607 | Email : parashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	24,700.46	34,844.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022					6,789.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30

Notes: (1.) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2.) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3.) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4.) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5.) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation) and Disclosures Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022. Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.

For Lagnam Spintex Limited
Sd/-
Anand Manoj
Managing Director
DIN: 03113542

Dated : 14-02-2023
Place : Bhiwara

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
CIN: L24100G1984PLC111413
Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
Phone: 07926742739
Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1216.26	2649.37	1015.81	1828.16	4746.68	1767.60
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	324.90	1000.00	1000.00	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30
Diluted	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).
The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.
The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
Sd/-
Samir Shah
Managing Director
DIN: 03350268

Date: 14/02/2023
Place: Ahmedabad

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539
Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539
Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com; Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Year to date upto 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
	Total Income from Operations	3,319.77	8,892.08	2,863.87
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	593.26	593.26	593.26	593.26
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	1,361.36
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	162.50
Net Worth	NA	NA	NA	1,954.62
Paid Up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	656.55
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debt/Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	0.05
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)				
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	1.07	1.99	0.92	1.88
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.85	17.06	86.62	5.88
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.87	4.02	8.46	4.21

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:
1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com.

By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited
Sd/-
Mahabir Prasad Jain
Director
DIN : 00498001

Place : Silchar
Date : 14.02.2023

E2E NETWORKS LIMITED
CIN: L72900DL2009PLC341980
Regd. Office: Awfis, First Floor

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each) (for continuing and operations)	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26
Basic & Diluted					

Notes: - The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gorve Chhadha
 Managing Director

Place: Delhi
 Date: 13.02.2023

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L3200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3,233	3,233	3,233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	
Basic and Diluted					

Notes:
 1. Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor/s of the Company.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board
For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Radhe Shyam
 Director
 DIN : 00649458

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February 2023

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED
 (CIN: L0500KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.77
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.48
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	3.08

**Not Annualized

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47	4069.47
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	493.03
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	493.03
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63	365.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.67	121.82	365.63	365.63
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	1.56**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	1.56**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-

**Not Annualized

Notes:
 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

Sd/-
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

Place: Kochi
 Date: 13.02.2023

By order of Board of Directors
 For Kings Infra Ventures Limited

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in
 (CIN: L65993DL1992PLC013738)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.83	0.97	0.13
1. Basic:		0.83	0.97	0.13
2. Diluted:		0.83	0.97	0.13

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Sati Nath Das
 Director
 DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi
 Date: 14th February, 2023

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED
 CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
 Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhiwara-311001 (Raj)
 M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rpashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.61	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	24,700.46	34,844.14	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81	2,879.85	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88	2,884.69	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022	-	-	-	-	-	6,769.41	
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)							
1. Basic		0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30	
2. Diluted		0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30	

Notes: (1.) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2.) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3.) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4.) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5.) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.

For Lagnam Spintex Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Mangal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03115442

Dated : 14-02-2023
 Place : Bhiwara

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
 CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 2674 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	1216.26	2649.37	1015.61	1828.16	4746.68	1767.60
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	324.90	1000.00	1000.00	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic		0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93
Diluted		0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).

The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
 Sd/-
 Samir Shah
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03350268

Date: 14/02/2023
 Place: Ahmedabad

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539
 Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539
 Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;
 Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Year to date upto 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited	
	Total Income from Operations	3,319.77	8,892.08	2,863.87	8,808.40
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	593.26	593.26	593.26	593.26	
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	1,361.36	
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	162.50	
Net Worth	NA	NA	NA	1,954.62	
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	656.55	
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	
Debt/Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	0.05	
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)					
-Basic and Diluted (₹)		1.07	1.99	0.92	1.88
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.85	17.06	86.62	5.88	
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.87	4.02	8.46	4.21	

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February 2023. The Stat

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office: Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpally, Bangalore-560011, Ph: 25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilder95@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,65,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic & Diluted	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26

Notes: -The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gorve Chadha
 Managing Director

Place: Delhi
 Date: 13.02.2023

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in
 (CIN: L65993DL1982PLC019798)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13

Notes: -The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Sati Nath Das
 Director
 DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi
 Date: 14th February, 2023

EZE NETWORKS LIMITED
 CIN: L72900DL2009PLC341980
 Regd. Office: Awfis, First Floor, A-24/9, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, Saidabad, New Delhi-110044, Phone +91-11-41133905
 Email: investors@eze2networks.com, Website: https://www.eze2networks.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND INFORMATION ON E-VOTING

The members are hereby informed that pursuant to the provisions of Section 170 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 and other applicable Regulations of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), including any statutory modification(s), amendment(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force, Secretarial Standard - II issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India on General Meetings and in accordance with the relevant circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the Securities & Exchange Board of India, the Postal Ballot Notice seeking consent of members through voting by electronic mode (i.e. Remote e-Voting), has been sent by email to the members whose names appear in the Register of Members as on the Cut-Off Date (i.e. Friday, February 10, 2023) for obtaining the approval of the Shareholders by way of Special Resolution(s) on the following matters:

- 1) Re-appointment of Mr. Varun Pratap Rajda (DIN: 07468016) as an Independent Director.
- 2) Re-appointment of Mr. Gaurav Munjal (DIN: 02363421) as an Independent Director.

The detailed instructions and information relating to Remote e-Voting are set out in the Postal Ballot Notice sent to the Shareholders. The Company has completed dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot on Tuesday, February 14, 2023.

The facility to exercise vote on the Postal Ballot by Remote e-Voting, will be available for the following period:

Commencement of Remote e-Voting	Wednesday, February 15, 2023 (9:00 A.M. IST)
End of Remote e-Voting	Thursday, March 16, 2023 (5:00 P.M. IST)

Remote e-Voting shall not be allowed after 5:00 P.M. IST on Thursday, March 16, 2023 and Remote e-Voting module shall be disabled thereafter.

The Company has entered into an arrangement with Link Intime India Private Limited ("Link Intime") for facilitating Remote e-Voting to enable the shareholders to cast their votes electronically pursuant to Regulation 44 of Listing Regulations.

In accordance with the requirements of the relevant MCA Circulars, the hard copy of Postal Ballot Notice along with Postal Ballot Forms and pre-paid business reply envelope has not been sent to the shareholders for this Postal Ballot and shareholders are required to communicate their assent or dissent through the Remote e-Voting System only. The Postal Ballot Notice is placed on the website of the Company i.e. <https://www.eze2networks.com/> and also on the website of Link Intime i.e. <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in>

The Company has appointed Mr. Anshu Agarwal (Membership No. F9719 & Certificate of Practice No. 14486), Partner, M/s. MAKS & Co., Company Secretaries (FRN: P2018UP067700) as Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot / e-Voting process in a fair and transparent manner. The result of postal ballot through remote e-voting shall be submitted within 48 hours from the conclusion of the e-voting process to the Stock Exchange (i.e. NSE) and same will be posted on the Company's website at <https://www.eze2networks.com/> and also on the website of Link Intime i.e. <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in>

The voting rights of the equity shareholders shall be reckoned on the Equity Shares held by them as on Friday, February 10, 2023 being the Cut-Off Date. Further, the total voting capital of the Company for determining the voting rights of members as on Cut-Off Date will be 144,75,126 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. A person who is not a member on Cut-Off Date should treat this notice for information purpose only.

In light of the MCA Circulars, shareholders who have not registered their email address and in consequence could not receive the Remote e-Voting notice may temporarily get their email registered with the Company by sending an e-mail to investors@eze2networks.com. Thereafter, the Company would endeavour to send the Postal Ballot Notice to such Members to enable them to cast their vote through Remote e-Voting.

Members as on Cut Off date i.e. February 10, 2023, who have not received 'Postal Ballot Notice', 'User Id.' and 'Password' for Remote e-Voting may apply to the Company by e-mailing at investors@eze2networks.com and obtain a duplicate thereof by providing information asked by the Company.

In case of any query/grievances connected with the voting by Remote e-Voting on Postal Ballot process, shareholders may refer Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and InstaVote e-Voting manual available at <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in> under Help section or send an email to notices@linkintime.co.in or investors@eze2networks.com or contact on: - Tel: 022-4918 6000.

For E2E Networks Limited
 Sd/-
 Richa Gupta
 Company Secretary Cum Compliance Officer

Date: February 14, 2023
 Place: New Delhi

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No. : 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3,233	3,233	3,233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	
Basic and Diluted					

Notes:

- 1 Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
- 2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor/s of the Company.
- 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board
 For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Radhe Shyam
 Director
 DIN : 00649458

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February 2023

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED
 CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
 Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RIICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhiwara- 311001 (Raj)
 M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rparashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamsintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.61	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	24,700.46	34,844.14	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81	2,879.85	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88	2,884.69	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022						6,769.41	
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)							
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30	
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30	

Notes: (1) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamsintex.com.

For Lagnam Spintex Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Mangal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03113442

Dated : 14-02-2023
 Place : Bhiwara

AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED
 CIN: L27106WB1996PLC076866
 Registered Office: Mouza - Chamrali, NH 6, Howrah, WB - 711114
 Email: info@aanchalispatt.com, Tel: 033 22510128, Website: www.aanchalispatt.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. In lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Corresponding Quarter ended
	31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	
Total Income from Operations (net)	4,068.44	13,900.54	12,985.18
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Equity Share Capital	2,085.38	2,085.38	2,085.38
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (Rs.10/- each)			
Basic: (in Rs)	(1.19)	(3.29)	(1.90)
Diluted: (in Rs)	(1.19)	(3.29)	(1.90)

Notes :

- 1 The above results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2023.
- 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the BSE website- www.bseindia.com and on the Company website <http://www.aanchalispatt.com/financials.html#financials>
- 3 The figures for the previous period have been regrouped and/or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Aanchal Ispat Limited
 Sd/-
 Mukesh Goel
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 03055061)

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 14.02.2023

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED
 (CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.77
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.48
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	3.08

**Not Annualized

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.67	121.82	365.63	
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	

Notes:

1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the above financial results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

Sd/-
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

Place: Kochi
 Date: 13.02.2023

By order of Board of Directors
 For Kings Infra Ventures Limited

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
 CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 2674 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
-------------	------------	--	--	--------------	--	--

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each) (for continuing and operations)	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26
	Basic & Diluted				

Notes: - The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above unaudited financial results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gorve Chadha
 Managing Director

Place: Delhi
 Date: 13.02.2023

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in
 (CIN: L65993DL1992PLC013738)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.83	0.97	0.13
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Sati Nath Das
 Director
 DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi
 Date: 14th February, 2023

E2E NETWORKS LIMITED
 CIN: L72900DL2009PLC341980
 Regd. Office: Awfis, First Floor, A-24/9, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, Saidabad, New Delhi-110044, Phone +91-11-41133905
 Email: investors@e2enetworks.com, Website: https://www.e2enetworks.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND INFORMATION ON E-VOTING

The members are hereby informed that pursuant to the provisions of Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 and other applicable Regulations of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), including any statutory modification(s), amendment(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force, Secretarial Standard - II issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India on General Meetings and in accordance with the relevant circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the Securities & Exchange Board of India, the Postal Ballot Notice seeking consent of members through voting by electronic mode (i.e. Remote e-Voting), has been sent by email to the members whose names appear in the Register of Members as on the Cut-Off Date (i.e. Friday, February 10, 2023) for obtaining the approval of the Shareholders by way of Special Resolution(s) on the following matters:

- 1) Re-appointment of Mr. Varun Pratap Rajda (DIN: 07468016) as an Independent Director.
- 2) Re-appointment of Mr. Gaurav Munjal (DIN: 02363421) as an Independent Director.

The detailed instructions and information relating to Remote e-Voting are set out in the Postal Ballot Notice sent to the Shareholders. The Company has completed dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot on Tuesday, February 14, 2023.

The facility to exercise vote on the Postal Ballot by Remote e-Voting, will be available for the following period:

Commencement of Remote e-Voting	Wednesday, February 15, 2023 (9.00 A.M. IST)
End of Remote e-Voting	Thursday, March 16, 2023 (5.00 P.M. IST)

Remote e-Voting shall not be allowed after 5:00 P.M. IST on Thursday, March 16, 2023 and Remote e-Voting module shall be disabled thereafter.

The Company has entered into an arrangement with Link Intime India Private Limited ("Link Intime") for facilitating Remote e-Voting to enable the shareholders to cast their votes electronically pursuant to Regulation 44 of Listing Regulations.

In accordance with the requirements of the relevant MCA Circulars, the hard copy of Postal Ballot Notice along with Postal Ballot Forms and pre-paid business reply envelope has not been sent to the shareholders for this Postal Ballot and shareholders are required to communicate their assent or dissent through the Remote e-Voting system. The Postal Ballot Notice is placed on the website of the Company i.e. https://www.e2enetworks.com/ and also on the website of Link Intime i.e. https://instavote.linkintime.co.in

The Company has appointed Mr. Ankush Agarwal (Membership No. F9719 & Certificate of Practice No. 14486), Partner, M/s. MAKS & Co., Company Secretaries (FRN: P2018UP067700) as Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot / E-Voting process in a fair and transparent manner. The result of postal ballot through remote e-voting shall be submitted within 48 hours from the conclusion of the e-voting process to the Stock Exchange (i.e. NSE) and same will be posted on the Company's website at https://www.e2enetworks.com/ and also on the website of Link Intime i.e. https://instavote.linkintime.co.in

The voting rights of the equity shareholders shall be reckoned on the Equity Shares held by them as on Friday, February 10, 2023 being the Cut-Off Date. Further, the total voting capital of the Company for determining the voting rights of members as on Cut-Off Date will be 144,75,126 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. A person who is not a member on Cut-Off Date should treat this notice for information purpose only.

In light of the MCA Circulars, shareholders who have not registered their email address and in consequence could not receive the Remote e-Voting notice may temporarily get their email registered with the Company by sending an e-mail to investors@e2enetworks.com. Thereafter, the Company would endeavour to send the Postal Ballot Notice to such Members to enable them to cast their vote through Remote e-Voting.

Members as on Cut Off date i.e. February 10, 2023, who have not received 'Postal Ballot Notice', 'User Id.' and 'Password' for Remote e-Voting may apply to the Company by e-mailing at investors@e2enetworks.com and obtain a duplicate thereof by providing information asked by the Company.

In case of any query/grievances connected with the voting by Remote e-Voting on Postal Ballot process, shareholders may refer Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and InstaVote e-Voting manual available at https://instavote.linkintime.co.in under Help section or send an email to notices@linkintime.co.in or investors@e2enetworks.com or contact on: - Tel: 022-4918 6000.

For E2E Networks Limited
 Sd/-
 Richa Gupta
 Company Secretary Cum Compliance Officer

Date: February 14, 2023
 Place: New Delhi

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No. : 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3,233	3,233	3,233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	
	Basic and Diluted				

Notes:

- 1 Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
- 2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor/s of the Company.
- 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board
 For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Radhe Shyam
 Director
 DIN : 00649458

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February 2023

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED
 CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
 Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhiwara-311001 (Raj)
 M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rpashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021		31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	24,700.46	34,844.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81	2,879.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88	2,884.69
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022						6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30

Notes: (1.) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2.) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3.) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4.) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5.) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.

For Lagnam Spintex Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Mangal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03113542

Dated : 14-02-2023
 Place : Bhiwara

AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED
 CIN: L27105WB1996PLC076866
 Registered Office: Mouza - Chamrai, NH 6, Howrah, WB - 711114
 Email: info@aanichalispac.com, Tel: 033 22510128, Website: www.aanichalispac.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. In lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		
	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	Corresponding Quarter ended 31/12/2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	4,068.44	13,900.54	12,985.18
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Equity Share Capital	2,085.38	2,085.38	2,085.38
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (Rs.10/- each)			
Basic: (in Rs)	(1.19)	(3.29)	(1.90)
Diluted: (in Rs)	(1.19)	(3.29)	(1.90)

Notes:

- 1 The above results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2023.
- 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 Un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the BSE website- www.bseindia.com and on the Company website http://www.aanichalispac.com/financials.html#financials
- 3 The figures for the previous period have been regrouped and/or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Aanchal Ispat Limited
 Sd/-
 Mukesh Goel
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 00555061)

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 14.02.2023.

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED
 (CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.77
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.48
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	3.08

**Not Annualized

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.67	121.82	365.63	
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	

**Not Annualized

Notes:

1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

Sd/-
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

Place: Kochi
 Date: 13.02.2023

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
 CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 267 4 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)			

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office: Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders95@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) Audited
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic & Diluted	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26

Notes: - The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above unaudited financial results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gorve Chadha
 Managing Director

Place: Delhi
 Date: 13.02.2023

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in
 (CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13

Notes: - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Sati Nath Das
 Director
 DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi
 Date: 14th February, 2023

EZE NETWORKS LIMITED
 CIN: L72900DL2009PLC341980
 Regd. Office: Awfis, First Floor, A-24/9,
 Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road,
 Saidabad, New Delhi-110044, Phone +91-11-41133905
 Email: investors@ezenetworks.com, Website: https://www.ezenetworks.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND INFORMATION ON E-VOTING

The members are hereby informed that pursuant to the provisions of Section 170 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 and other applicable Regulations of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), including any statutory modification(s), amendment(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force, Secretarial Standard - II issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India on General Meetings and in accordance with the relevant circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the Securities & Exchange Board of India, the Postal Ballot Notice seeking consent of members through voting by electronic mode (i.e. Remote e-Voting), has been sent by email to the members whose names appear in the Register of Members as on the Cut-Off Date (i.e. Friday, February 10, 2023) for obtaining the approval of the Shareholders by way of Special Resolution(s) on the following matters:

- 1) Re-appointment of Mr. Varun Pratap Rajda (DIN: 07468016) as an Independent Director.
- 2) Re-appointment of Mr. Gaurav Munjal (DIN: 02363421) as an Independent Director.

The detailed instructions and information relating to Remote e-Voting are set out in the Postal Ballot Notice sent to the Shareholders. The Company has completed dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot on Tuesday, February 14, 2023.

The facility to exercise vote on the Postal Ballot by Remote e-Voting, will be available for the following period:

Commencement of Remote e-Voting	Wednesday, February 15, 2023 (9:00 A.M. IST)
End of Remote e-Voting	Thursday, March 16, 2023 (5:00 P.M. IST)

Remote e-Voting shall not be allowed after 5:00 P.M. IST on Thursday, March 16, 2023 and Remote e-Voting module shall be disabled thereafter.

The Company has entered into an arrangement with Link Intime India Private Limited ("Link Intime") for facilitating Remote e-Voting to enable the shareholders to cast their votes electronically pursuant to Regulation 44 of Listing Regulations.

In accordance with the requirements of the relevant MCA Circulars, the hard copy of Postal Ballot Notice along with Postal Ballot Forms and pre-paid business reply envelope has not been sent to the shareholders for this Postal Ballot and shareholders are required to communicate their assent or dissent through the Remote e-Voting System only. The Postal Ballot Notice is placed on the website of the Company i.e. <https://www.ezenetworks.com> and also on the website of Link Intime i.e. <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in>

The Company has appointed Mr. Ankush Agarwal (Membership No. F9719 & Certificate of Practice No. 14486), Partner, M/s. MAK & Co., Company Secretaries (FRN: P2018UP067700) as Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot / E-voting process in a fair and transparent manner. The result of postal ballot through remote e-voting shall be submitted within 48 hours from the conclusion of the e-voting process to the Stock Exchange (i.e. NSE) and same will be posted on the Company's website at <https://www.ezenetworks.com> and also on the website of Link Intime i.e. <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in>

The voting rights of the equity shareholders shall be reckoned on the Equity Shares held by them as on Friday, February 10, 2023 being the Cut-Off Date. Further, the total voting capital of the Company for determining the voting rights of members as on Cut-Off Date will be 144,75,126 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. A person who is not a member on Cut-Off Date should treat this notice for information purpose only.

In light of the MCA Circulars, shareholders who have not registered their email address and in consequence could not receive the Remote e-Voting notice may temporarily get their email registered with the Company by sending an e-mail to investors@ezenetworks.com. Thereafter, the Company would endeavour to send the Postal Ballot Notice to such Members to enable them to cast their vote through Remote e-Voting.

Members as on Cut Off date i.e. February 10, 2023, who have not received 'Postal Ballot Notice', 'User Id' and 'Password' for Remote e-Voting may apply to the Company by e-mailing at investors@ezenetworks.com and obtain a duplicate thereof by providing information asked by the Company.

In case of any query/grievances connected with the voting by Remote e-Voting on Postal Ballot process, shareholders may refer Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and InstaVote e-Voting manual available at <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in> under Help section or send an email to notices@linkintime.co.in or investors@ezenetworks.com or contact on: - Tel: 022-4918 6000.

For E2E Networks Limited
 Sd/-
 Richa Gupta
 Company Secretary Cum Compliance Officer

Date: February 14, 2023
 Place: New Delhi

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No. : 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfh@gindalgroup.com, Website: www.consoinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022		Quarter ended 31.12.2021		Nine months ended 31.12.2022		Year Ended 31.03.2022	
	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222				
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266				
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266				
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61				
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619				
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619				
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233				
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19				
Basic and Diluted								

Notes:

1. Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor's of the Company.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consoinvest.com.

By order of the Board
 For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Radhe Shyam
 Director
 DIN : 00649458

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February 2023

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED
 CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
 Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RIICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhiwara- 311001 (Raj)
 M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rparashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamsintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	34,844.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022					6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30

Notes: (1) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% Compact cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamsintex.com.

For Lagnam Spintex Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Mangal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 31113542

Dated : 14-02-2023
 Place : Bhiwara

AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED
 CIN: L27106WB1996PLC076866
 Registered Office: Mouza - Channrai, NH 6, Howrah, WB - 711114
 Email: info@aanchalispal.com, Tel: 033 22510128, Website: www.aanchalispal.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. In lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31/12/2022		Nine Months ended 31/12/2022		Corresponding Quarter ended 31/12/2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
Total Income from Operations (net)	4,068.44	13,900.54	12,985.18		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)		
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)		
Equity Share Capital	2,085.38	2,085.38	2,085.38		
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-		
Earning Per Share (Rs.10/- each)					
Basic: (in Rs)	(1.19)	(3.29)	(1.90)		
Diluted: (in Rs)	(1.19)	(3.29)	(1.90)		

Notes :

1. The above results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 Un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the BSE website- www.bseindia.com and on the Company website <http://www.aanchalispal.com/financials.html#financials>
3. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped and/or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Aanchal Ispat Limited
 Sd/-
 Mukesh Goel
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 00555061)

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 14.02.2023

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED
 (CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	31-12-2021 Unaudited	31-12-2021 Unaudited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	4112.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	403.23
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	403.23
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	295.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [(Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	296.79
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.77
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.48
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	3.08

**Not Annualized

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

S.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-12-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	31-12-2022 Unaudited	31-12-2022 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [(Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144.67	121.82	365.63	
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	

**Not Annualized

Notes:

1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

Sd/-
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

Place: Kochi
 Date: 13.02.2023

By order of Board of Directors
 For Kings Infra Ventures Limited

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
 CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 P Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 267 4

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each) (for continuing and operations)	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26
	Basic & Diluted				

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gorve Chadha
 Managing Director

Place: Delhi
 Date: 13.02.2023

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No. : 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3,233	3,233	3,233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	
	Basic and Diluted				

Note:-
 1. Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor/s of the Company.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board
 For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Radhe Shyam
 Director
 DIN : 00649458

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February 2023

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED
 (CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.77
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.48
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	3.08

**Not Annualized

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47	4069.47
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	493.03
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	493.03
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63	365.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.67	121.82	365.63	365.63
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	1.56**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	1.56**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-

Note:-
 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

Sd/-
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

Place: Kochi
 Date: 13.02.2023

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in
 (CIN: L65993DL1992PLC013738)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.83	0.97	0.13
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Sati Nath Das
 Director
 DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi
 Date: 14th February, 2023

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED
 CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
 Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RLICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhiwara-311001 (Raj)
 M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rpashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	34,844.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022	-	-	-	-	6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30

Note:- (1.) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2.) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3.) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4.) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5.) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.

For Lagnam Spintex Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Mangal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03115442

Dated : 14-02-2023
 Place : Bhiwara

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
 CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 267 4 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
	Total income from operations (net)	1216.26	2649.37	1015.61	1828.16	4746.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	324.90	1000.00	1000.00	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30
Diluted	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).

The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
 Sd/-
 Samir Shah
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03350268

Date: 14/02/2023
 Place: Ahmedabad

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539
 Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539
 Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufm.investorgrievances@gmail.com;
 Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Year to date upto 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
	Total Income from Operations	3,319.77	8,892.08	2,863.87
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	593.26	593.26	593.26	593.26
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	1,361.36
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	162.50
Net Worth	NA	NA	NA	1,954.62
Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	656.55
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	0.05
Debt/Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)				
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	1.07	1.99	0.92	1.88
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.85	17.06	86.62	5.88
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.87	4.02	8.46	4.21

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:
 1. The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out an audit of the above results.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website and also on the Company's website www.ufmindl.weebly.com.

By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Mahabir Prasad Jain
 Director
 DIN : 00498001

Place : Silchar
 Date : 14.02.2023

E2E

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each) (for continuing and operations)	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gorve Chadha
 Managing Director

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No. : 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3,233	3,233	3,233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	

By order of the Board
 For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Radhe Shyam
 Director
 DIN : 00649458

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED
 (CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2021	
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.77
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.48
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	3.08

By order of Board of Directors
 For Kings Infra Ventures Limited
 Sd/-
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31,2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47	4069.47
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	493.03
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	493.03
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63	365.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.67	121.82	365.63	365.63
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	1.56**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	1.56**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-

By order of Board of Directors
 For Kings Infra Ventures Limited
 Sd/-
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in (CIN: L65993DL1992PLC013738)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.83	0.97	0.13
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Sati Nath Das
 Director
 DIN: 03114586

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED
 CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
 Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RILCO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhiwara-311001 (Raj)
 M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rpashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended					Year Ended
		31.12.2022		30.09.2022		31.12.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	24,700.46	34,844.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81	2,879.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88	2,884.69
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022	-	-	-	-	-	6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30
	2. Diluted:	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30

For Lagnam Spintex Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Mangal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03115442

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
 CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 2674 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
	Total income from operations (net)	1216.26	2649.37	1015.61	1828.16	4746.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	324.90	1000.00	1000.00	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30
Diluted	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
 Sd/-
 Samir Shah
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03350268

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539
 Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539
 Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufminvestorgrievances@gmail.com; Website: ufmindl.weebly.com;

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Year to date upto 31.12.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited
	Total Income from Operations	3,319.77	8,892.08	2,863.87
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	593.26	593.26	593.26	593.26
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	1,361.36
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	162.50
Net Worth	NA	NA	NA	1,954.62
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	656.55
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	0.05
Debt/Equity Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)				
-Basic and Diluted (₹)	1.07	1.99	0.92	1.88
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	11.85	17.06	86.62	5.88
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.87	4.02	8.46	4.21

By order of the Board For UFM Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Mahabir Prasad Jain
 Director
 DIN : 00498001

E2E NETWORKS LIMITED
 CIN: L72900DL2009PLC341980
 Regd. Office: Awfis, First Floor, A-24/9, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, Saidabad, New Delhi-110044, Phone +91-11-41133905
 Email: investors@e2enetworks.com, Website: https://www.e2enetworks.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND INFORMATION ON E-VOTING

The members are hereby informed that pursuant to the provisions of Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 and other applicable Regulations of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), including any statutory modification(s), amendment(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force, Secretarial Standard - II issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India on General Meetings and in accordance with the relevant circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the Securities & Exchange Board of India, the Postal Ballot Notice seeking consent of members through voting by electronic mode (i.e. Remote e-Voting), has been sent by email to the members whose names appear in the Register of Members as on the Cut-Off Date (i.e. Friday, February 10, 2023) for obtaining the approval of the Shareholders by way of Special Resolution(s) on the following matters:

- 1) Re-appointment of Mr. Varun Pratap Rajda (DIN: 07468016) as an Independent Director.
- 2) Re-appointment of Mr. Gaurav Munjal (DIN: 02363421) as an Independent Director.

The detailed instructions and information relating to Remote e-Voting are set out in the Postal Ballot Notice sent to the Shareholders. The Company has completed dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot on Tuesday, February 14, 2023.

The facility to exercise vote on the Postal Ballot by Remote e-Voting, will be available for the following period:

Commencement of Remote e-Voting	Wednesday, February 15, 2023 (9.00 A.M. IST)
End of Remote e-Voting	Thursday, March 16, 2023 (5.00 P.M. IST)

Remote e-Voting shall not be allowed after 5:00 P.M. IST on Thursday, March 16, 2023 and Remote e-Voting module shall be disabled thereafter.

The Company has entered into an arrangement with Link Intime India Private Limited ("Link Intime") for facilitating Remote e-Voting to enable the shareholders to cast their votes electronically pursuant to Regulation 44 of Listing Regulations.

In accordance with the requirements of the relevant MCA Circulars, the hard copy of Postal Ballot Notice along with Postal Ballot Forms and pre-paid business reply envelope has not been sent to the shareholders for this Postal Ballot and shareholders are required to communicate their assent or dissent through the Remote e-Voting system. The Postal Ballot Notice is placed on the website of the Company i.e. https://www.e2enetworks.com/ and also on the website of Link Intime i.e. https://instavote.linkintime.co.in

The Company has appointed Mr. Ankush Agarwal (Membership No. F9719 & Certificate of Practice No. 14486), Partner, M/s. MAKS & Co., Company Secretaries (FRN: P2018UP067700) as Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot / E-Voting process in a fair and transparent manner. The result of postal ballot through remote e-voting shall be submitted within 48 hours from the conclusion of the e-voting process to the Stock Exchange (i.e. NSE) and same will be posted on the Company's website at https://www.e2enetworks.com/ and also on the website of Link Intime i.e. https://instavote.linkintime.co.in

The voting rights of the equity shareholders shall be reckoned on the Equity Shares held by them as on Friday, February 10, 2023 being the Cut-Off Date. Further, the total voting capital of the Company for determining the voting rights of members as on Cut-Off Date will be 144,75,126 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. A person who is not a member on Cut-Off Date should treat this notice for information purpose only.

In light of the MCA Circulars, shareholders who have not registered their email address and in consequence could not receive the Remote e-Voting notice may temporarily get their email registered with the Company by sending an e-mail to investors@e2enetworks.com. Thereafter, the Company would endeavour to send the Postal Ballot Notice to such Members to enable them to cast their vote through Remote e-Voting.

Members as on Cut Off date i.e. February 10, 2023, who have not received 'Postal Ballot Notice', 'User Id.' and 'Password' for Remote e-Voting may apply to the Company by e-mailing at investors@e2enetworks.com and obtain a duplicate thereof by providing information asked by the Company.

In case of any query/grievances connected with the voting by Remote e-Voting on Postal Ballot process, shareholders may refer Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and InstaVote e-Voting manual available at https://instavote.linkintime.co.in under Help section or send an email to notices@linkintime.co.in or investors@e2enetworks.com or contact on: - Tel: 022-4918 6000.

For E2E Networks Limited
 Sd/-
 Richa Gupta
 Company Secretary Cum Compliance Officer

Date: February 14, 2023
 Place: New Delhi

AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED
 CIN: L27105WB1996PLC076866
 Registered Office: Mouza - Chamrai, NH 6, Howrah, WB - 711114
 Email: info@aanichalispal.com, Tel: 033 22510128, Website: www.aanichalispal.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. In lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding Quarter ended 31/12/2021 (
-------------	--------------------------------------	--	--

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office: Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpally, Bangalore-560011, Ph: 25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders95@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,65,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	BASIC & Diluted	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26

Notes: -The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gorve Chadha
 Managing Director

Place: Delhi
 Date: 13.02.2023

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in
 (CIN: L65993DL1982PLC019798)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13

Notes: -The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Sati Nath Das
 Director
 DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi
 Date: 14th February, 2023

E2E NETWORKS LIMITED
 CIN: L72900DL2009PLC341980
 Regd. Office: Awfis, First Floor, A-24/9,
 Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road,
 Saidabad, New Delhi-110044, Phone +91-11-41133905
 Email: investors@e2enetworks.com, Website: https://www.e2enetworks.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND INFORMATION ON E-VOTING

The members are hereby informed that pursuant to the provisions of Section 170 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 and other applicable Regulations of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), including any statutory modification(s), amendment(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force, Secretarial Standard - II issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India on General Meetings and in accordance with the relevant circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the Securities & Exchange Board of India, the Postal Ballot Notice seeking consent of members through voting by electronic mode (i.e. Remote e-Voting), has been sent by email to the members whose names appear in the Register of Members as on the Cut-Off Date (i.e. Friday, February 10, 2023) for obtaining the approval of the Shareholders by way of Special Resolution(s) on the following matters:

- 1) Re-appointment of Mr. Varun Pratap Rajda (DIN: 07468016) as an Independent Director.
- 2) Re-appointment of Mr. Gaurav Munjal (DIN: 02363421) as an Independent Director.

The detailed instructions and information relating to Remote e-Voting are set out in the Postal Ballot Notice sent to the Shareholders. The Company has completed dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot on Tuesday, February 14, 2023.

The facility to exercise vote on the Postal Ballot by Remote e-Voting, will be available for the following period:

Commencement of Remote e-Voting	Wednesday, February 15, 2023 (9:00 A.M. IST)
End of Remote e-Voting	Thursday, March 16, 2023 (5:00 P.M. IST)

Remote e-Voting shall not be allowed after 5:00 P.M. IST on Thursday, March 16, 2023 and Remote e-Voting module shall be disabled thereafter.

The Company has entered into an arrangement with Link Intime India Private Limited ("Link Intime") for facilitating Remote e-Voting to enable the shareholders to cast their votes electronically pursuant to Regulation 44 of Listing Regulations.

In accordance with the requirements of the relevant MCA Circulars, the hard copy of Postal Ballot Notice along with Postal Ballot Forms and pre-paid business reply envelope has not been sent to the shareholders for this Postal Ballot and shareholders are required to communicate their assent or dissent through the Remote e-Voting System only. The Postal Ballot Notice is placed on the website of the Company i.e. https://www.e2enetworks.com/ and also on the website of Link Intime i.e. https://instavote.linkintime.co.in

The Company has appointed Mr. Anshu Agarwal (Membership No. F9719 & Certificate of Practice No. 14486), Partner, M/s. MAK & Co., Company Secretaries (FRN: P2018UP067700) as Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot / E-Voting process in a fair and transparent manner. The result of postal ballot through remote e-voting shall be submitted within 48 hours from the conclusion of the e-voting process to the Stock Exchange (i.e. NSE) and same will be posted on the Company's website at https://www.e2enetworks.com/ and also on the website of Link Intime i.e. https://instavote.linkintime.co.in

The voting rights of the equity shareholders shall be reckoned on the Equity Shares held by them as on Friday, February 10, 2023 being the Cut-Off Date. Further, the total voting capital of the Company for determining the voting rights of members as on Cut-Off Date will be 144,75,126 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. A person who is not a member on Cut-Off Date should treat this notice for information purpose only.

In light of the MCA Circulars, shareholders who have not registered their email address and in consequence could not receive the Remote e-Voting notice may temporarily get their email registered with the Company by sending an e-mail to investors@e2enetworks.com. Thereafter, the Company would endeavour to send the Postal Ballot Notice to such Members to enable them to cast their vote through Remote e-Voting.

Members as on Cut Off date i.e. February 10, 2023, who have not received 'Postal Ballot Notice', 'User Id.' and 'Password' for Remote e-Voting may apply to the Company by e-mailing at investors@e2enetworks.com and obtain a duplicate thereof by providing information asked by the Company.

In case of any query/grievances connected with the voting by Remote e-Voting on Postal Ballot process, shareholders may refer Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs") and InstaVote e-Voting manual available at https://instavote.linkintime.co.in under Help section or send an email to notices@linkintime.co.in or investors@e2enetworks.com or contact on: - Tel: 022-4918 6000.

For E2E Networks Limited
 Sd/-
 Richa Gupta
 Company Secretary Cum Compliance Officer

Date: February 14, 2023
 Place: New Delhi

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No. : 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	
- Basic and Diluted					

Notes:

- 1 Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
- 2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor(s) of the Company.
- 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board
 For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Radhe Shyam
 Director
 DIN : 00649458

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February 2023

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED
 CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
 Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RIICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhiwara-311001 (Raj)
 M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rparashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamsintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended					
		31.12.2022		30.09.2022		31.12.2021	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.61	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	24,700.46	34,844.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81	2,879.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88	2,884.69
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022						6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30

Notes: (1) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamsintex.com.

For Lagnam Spintex Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Mangal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03113642

Dated : 14-02-2023
 Place : Bhiwara

AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED
 CIN: L27106WB1996PLC076866
 Registered Office: Mouza - Chamrali, NH 6, Howrah, WB - 711114
 Email: info@aanchalispatal.com, Tel: 033 22510128, Website: www.aanchalispatal.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. In lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Corresponding
	31/12/2022	31/12/2022	Quarter ended
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	31/12/2021
Total Income from Operations (net)	4,068.44	13,900.54	12,985.18
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Equity Share Capital	2,085.38	2,085.38	2,085.38
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (Rs.10/- each)			
Basic: (in Rs)	(1.19)	(3.29)	(1.90)
Diluted: (in Rs)	(1.19)	(3.29)	(1.90)

Notes :

- 1 The above results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2023.
- 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 Un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the BSE website- www.bseindia.com and on the Company website http://www.aanchalispatal.com/financials.html#financials
- 3 The figures for the previous period have been regrouped and/or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Aanchal Ispat Limited
 Sd/-
 Mukesh Goel
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 03055061)

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 14.02.2023

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED
 (CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.77
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.48
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	3.08

**Not Annualized

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.67	121.82	365.63	
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	

Notes:

1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

Sd/-
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

Place: Kochi
 Date: 13.02.2023

By order of Board of Directors
 For Kings Infra Ventures Limited

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
 CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 2674 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on
	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	3		

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office: Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpally, Bangalore-560011, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders95@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,65,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic & Diluted	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26

Notes: -The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gorve Chadha
 Managing Director

Place: Delhi
 Date: 13.02.2023

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in
 (CIN: L65930DL1982PLC019798)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13

Notes: -The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Sati Nath Das
 Director
 DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi
 Date: 14th February, 2023

EZE NETWORKS LIMITED
 CIN: L72900DL2009PLC341980
 Regd. Office: Awfis, First Floor, A-24/9,
 Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road,
 Saidabad, New Delhi-110044, Phone +91-11-41133905
 Email: investors@eze2networks.com, Website: https://www.eze2networks.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND INFORMATION ON E-VOTING

The members are hereby informed that pursuant to the provisions of Section 170 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 and other applicable Regulations of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), including any statutory modification(s), amendment(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force, Secretarial Standard - II issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India on General Meetings and in accordance with the relevant circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the Securities & Exchange Board of India, the Postal Ballot Notice seeking consent of members through voting by electronic mode (i.e. Remote e-Voting), has been sent by email to the members whose names appear in the Register of Members as on the **Cut-Off Date (i.e. Friday, February 10, 2023)** for obtaining the approval of the Shareholders by way of Special Resolution(s) on the following matters:

- 1) Re-appointment of Mr. Varun Pratap Rajda (DIN: 07468016) as an Independent Director.
- 2) Re-appointment of Mr. Gaurav Munjal (DIN: 02363421) as an Independent Director.

The detailed instructions and information relating to Remote e-Voting are set out in the Postal Ballot Notice sent to the Shareholders. The Company has completed dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot on Tuesday, February 14, 2023.

The facility to exercise vote on the Postal Ballot by Remote e-Voting, will be available for the following period:

Commencement of Remote e-Voting	Wednesday, February 15, 2023 (9:00 A.M. IST)
End of Remote e-Voting	Thursday, March 16, 2023 (5:00 P.M. IST)

Remote e-Voting shall not be allowed after 5:00 P.M. IST on Thursday, March 16, 2023 and Remote e-Voting module shall be disabled thereafter.

The Company has entered into an arrangement with Link Intime India Private Limited ("Link Intime") for facilitating Remote e-Voting to enable the shareholders to cast their votes electronically pursuant to Regulation 44 of Listing Regulations.

In accordance with the requirements of the relevant MCA Circulars, the hard copy of Postal Ballot Notice along with Postal Ballot Forms and pre-paid business reply envelope has not been sent to the shareholders for this Postal Ballot and shareholders are required to communicate their assent or dissent through the Remote e-Voting System only. The Postal Ballot Notice is placed on the website of the Company i.e. <https://www.eze2networks.com/> and also on the website of Link Intime i.e. <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in>

The Company has appointed Mr. Ankush Agarwal (Membership No. F9719 & Certificate of Practice No. 14486), Partner, M/s. MAKS & Co., Company Secretaries (FRN: P2018UP067700) as Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot / E-Voting process in a fair and transparent manner. The result of postal ballot through remote e-voting shall be submitted within 48 hours from the conclusion of the e-voting process to the Stock Exchange (i.e. NSE) and same will be posted on the Company's website at <https://www.eze2networks.com/> and also on the website of Link Intime i.e. <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in>

The voting rights of the equity shareholders shall be reckoned on the Equity Shares held by them as on Friday, February 10, 2023 being the Cut-Off Date. Further, the total voting capital of the Company for determining the voting rights of members as on Cut-Off Date will be 144,75,126 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. A person who is not a member on Cut-Off Date should treat this notice for information purpose only.

In light of the MCA Circulars, shareholders who have not registered their email address and in consequence could not receive the Remote e-Voting notice may temporarily get their email registered with the Company by sending an e-mail to investors@eze2networks.com. Thereafter, the Company would endeavour to send the Postal Ballot Notice to such Members to enable them to cast their vote through Remote e-Voting.

Members as on Cut Off date i.e. February 10, 2023, who have not received 'Postal Ballot Notice', 'User Id.' and 'Password' for Remote e-Voting may apply to the Company by e-mailing at investors@eze2networks.com and obtain a duplicate thereof by providing information asked by the Company.

In case of any query/grievances connected with the voting by Remote e-Voting on Postal Ballot process, shareholders may refer **Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs)** and **InstaVote e-Voting manual** available at <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in> under **Help** section or send an email to enotices@linkintime.co.in or investors@eze2networks.com or contact on: - Tel: **022-4918 6000**.

For E2E Networks Limited
 Sd/-
 Richa Gupta
 Company Secretary Cum Compliance Officer

Date: February 14, 2023
 Place: New Delhi

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No. : 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	
Basic and Diluted					

Notes:
 1. Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor(s) of the Company.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board
 For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Radhe Shyam
 Director
 DIN : 00649458

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February 2023

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED
 CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
 Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RIICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhiwara-311001 (Raj)
 M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rparashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamspintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	(Rs in Lacs)					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021		31.03.2022
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	24,700.46	34,844.14
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81	2,879.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88	2,884.69
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022						6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30

Notes: (1) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.

For Lagnam Spintex Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Mangal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03113442

Dated : 14-02-2023
 Place : Bhiwara

AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED
 CIN: L27106WB1996PLC076866
 Registered Office: Mouza - Chamral, NH 6, Howrah, WB - 711114
 Email: info@aanchalispatal.com, Tel: 033 22510128, Website: www.aanchalispatal.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. In lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31/12/2022	Nine Months ended 31/12/2022	Corresponding Quarter ended 31/12/2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	4,068.44	13,900.54	12,985.18
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Equity Share Capital	2,085.38	2,085.38	2,085.38
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (Rs.10/- each)			
Basic: (in Rs)	(1.19)	(3.29)	(1.90)
Diluted: (in Rs)	(1.19)	(3.29)	(1.90)

Notes :
 1. The above results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the BSE website- www.bseindia.com and on the Company website <http://www.aanchalispatal.com/financials.html#financials>
 3. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped and/or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Aanchal Ispat Limited
 Sd/-
 Mukesh Goel
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 03055061)

Place: Kolkata
 Date: 14.02.2023

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED
 (CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria, Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.77
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.48
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	3.08

**Not Annualized

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.67	121.82	365.63	
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	

Notes:
 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

Sd/-
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

Place: Kochi
 Date: 13.02.2023

By order of Board of Directors
 For Kings Infra Ventures Limited

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
 CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 2674 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

|--|

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office: Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders95@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) Audited
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.5 each) (for continuing and operations)	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26

Notes: - The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The above unaudited financial results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023.

The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

Place: Delhi
Date: 13.02.2023

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Gorve Chadha
 Managing Director

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-49901667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in
 (CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.83	0.97	0.13
	1. Basic:	0.83	0.97	0.13
	2. Diluted:	0.83	0.97	0.13

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Sati Nath Das
 Director
 DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi
Date: 14th February, 2023

EZE NETWORKS LIMITED
 CIN: L72900DL2009PLC341980
 Regd. Office: Awfis, First Floor, A-24/9,
 Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road,
 Saidabad, New Delhi-110044, Phone +91-11-41133905
 Email: investors@ezenetworks.com, Website: https://www.ezenetworks.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND INFORMATION ON E-VOTING

The members are hereby informed that pursuant to the provisions of section 170 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, Regulation 44 and other applicable Regulations of Securities Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), including any statutory modification(s), amendment(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force, Secretarial Standard - II issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India on General Meetings and in accordance with the relevant circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and the Securities & Exchange Board of India, the Postal Ballot Notice seeking consent of members through voting by electronic mode (i.e. Remote e-Voting), has been sent by email to the members whose names appear in the Register of Members as on the Cut-Off Date (i.e. Friday, February 10, 2023) for obtaining the approval of the Shareholders by way of Special Resolution(s) on the following matters:

- 1) Re-appointment of Mr. Varun Pratap Rajda (DIN: 07468016) as an Independent Director.
- 2) Re-appointment of Mr. Gaurav Munjal (DIN: 02363421) as an Independent Director.

The detailed instructions and information relating to Remote e-Voting are set out in the Postal Ballot Notice sent to the Shareholders. The Company has completed dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot on Tuesday, February 14, 2023.

The facility to exercise vote on the Postal Ballot by Remote e-Voting, will be available for the following period:

Commencement of Remote e-Voting: Wednesday, February 15, 2023 (9:00 A.M. IST)
End of Remote e-Voting: Thursday, March 16, 2023 (5:00 P.M. IST)

Remote e-Voting shall not be allowed after 5:00 P.M. IST on Thursday, March 16, 2023 and Remote e-Voting module shall be disabled thereafter.

The Company has entered into an arrangement with Link Intime India Private Limited ("Link Intime") for facilitating Remote e-Voting to enable the shareholders to cast their votes electronically pursuant to Regulation 44 of Listing Regulations.

In accordance with the requirements of the relevant MCA Circulars, the hard copy of Postal Ballot Notice along with Postal Ballot Forms and pre-paid business reply envelope has not been sent to the shareholders for this Postal Ballot and shareholders are required to communicate their assent or dissent through the Remote e-Voting System only. The Postal Ballot Notice is placed on the website of the Company i.e. <https://www.ezenetworks.com> and also on the website of Link Intime i.e. <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in>

The Company has appointed Mr. Ankush Agarwal (Membership No. F9719 & Certificate of Practice No. 14486), Partner, M/s. MAK & Co., Company Secretaries (FRN: P2018UP067700) as Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot / E-voting process in a fair and transparent manner. The result of postal ballot through remote e-voting shall be submitted within 48 hours from the conclusion of the e-voting process to the Stock Exchange (i.e. NSE) and same will be posted on the Company's website at <https://www.ezenetworks.com> and also on the website of Link Intime i.e. <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in>

The voting rights of the equity shareholders shall be reckoned on the Equity Shares held by them as on Friday, February 10, 2023 being the Cut-Off Date. Further, the total voting capital of the Company for determining the voting rights of members as on Cut-Off Date will be 144,75,126 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. A person who is not a member on Cut-Off Date should treat this notice for information purpose only.

In light of the MCA Circulars, shareholders who have not registered their email address and in consequence could not receive the Remote e-Voting notice may temporarily get their email registered with the Company by sending an e-mail to investors@ezenetworks.com. Thereafter, the Company would endeavour to send the Postal Ballot Notice to such Members to enable them to cast their vote through Remote e-Voting.

Members as on Cut Off date i.e. February 10, 2023, who have not received 'Postal Ballot Notice', 'User ID' and 'Password' for Remote e-Voting may apply to the Company by e-mailing at investors@ezenetworks.com and obtain a duplicate thereof by providing information asked by the Company.

In case of any query/grievances connected with the voting by Remote e-Voting on Postal Ballot process, shareholders may refer **Frequently Asked Questions ("FAQs")** and **InstaVote e-Voting manual** available at <https://instavote.linkintime.co.in> under **Help** section or send an email to enotices@linkintime.co.in or investors@ezenetworks.com or contact on - Tel: 022-4918 6000.

For EZE Networks Limited
 Sd/-
 Richa Gupta
 Company Secretary Cum Compliance Officer

Date: February 14, 2023
Place: New Delhi

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No. : 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfh@gindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	

Notes:

- 1 Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("IndAS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
- 2 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor/s of the Company.
- 3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board
For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Radhe Shyam
 Director
 DIN : 00649458

Place : New Delhi
Date : 14th February 2023

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED
 CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
 Plant & Registered Office: A 51-53, RIICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhiwara- 311001 (Raj)
 M : +91-94616-56067 | Email : rparashar@lagnam.com Web : www.lagnamsintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	34,844.14
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022	-	-	-	-	6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30
	1. Basic	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30
	2. Diluted	0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30

Notes: (1) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% 'Compact' cotton yarn and spent Rs. 28.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The Expansion Project is on schedule. (4) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamsintex.com.

For Lagnam Spintex Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Mangal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 93113542

Dated : 14-02-2023
Place : Bhiwara

AANCHAL ISPAT LIMITED
 CIN: L27106WB1996PLC076866
 Registered Office: Mouza - Channrai, NH 6, Howrah, WB - 711114
 Email: info@aanchalispal.com, Tel: 033 22510128, Website: www.aanchalispal.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. In lakhs except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Corresponding Quarter ended
	31/12/2022	31/12/2022	
Total Income from Operations (net)	4,068.44	13,900.54	12,985.18
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(247.41)	(687.04)	(395.93)
Equity Share Capital	2,085.38	2,085.38	2,085.38
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (Rs. 10/- each)	(1.19)	(3.29)	(1.90)
Basic: (in Rs)	(1.19)	(3.29)	(1.90)
Diluted: (in Rs)	(1.19)	(3.29)	(1.90)

Notes :

- 1 The above results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2023.
- 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 Un-audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and nine months ended Financial Results are available on the BSE website- www.bseindia.com and on the Company website <http://www.aanchalispal.com/financials.html#financials>
- 3 The figures for the previous period have been regrouped and/or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Aanchal Ispat Limited
 Sd/-
 Mukesh Goel
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 00555061)

Place: Kolkata
Date: 14.02.2023

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED
 (CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Atria,
 Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	4112.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	403.23
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	403.23
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	295.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [(Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	296.79
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.77
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	0.48
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	3.08

**Not Annualized

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47	-
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	-
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	-
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	144.67	121.82	365.63	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [(Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	144.67	121.82	365.63	-
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	-
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	-
	Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	-
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	-
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-

**Not Annualized

Notes:

- 1 The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
- 2 The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

Sd/-
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

Place: Kochi
Date: 13.02.2023

By order of Board of Directors
 For Kings Infra Ventures Limited

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
 CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 2674 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended	

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.
 Regd. Office:- Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph:-25238007, 41486142-43
 CIN: L45203KA1995PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders@gmail.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2022 (Fig in Rs.)

Sl No	Particulars	QTRLY		YEARLY	
		Quarter ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Nine months ended (31.12.2022) Unaudited	Quarter ended (31.12.2021) Unaudited	Year ended (31.03.2022) (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	79,00,000	1,58,00,000	2,63,50,010	3,27,50,010
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,94,400	27,73,700	21,57,528	42,19,207
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	4,53,700	14,79,400	17,09,491	31,81,402
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Reserves (except Revaluation Reserve) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	0	0	0	0
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and operations)	0.02	0.12	0.14	0.26
Basic & Diluted					

Note:- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2022 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 13.02.2023 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 13.02.2023
 The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
 Sd/-
 Govee Chahra
 Managing Director

Place: Delhi
 Date: 13.02.2023

CONSOLIDATED FINVEST & HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. : 19th K.M., Hapur-Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Dist Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
 Head Office : Plot No. 12, Sector B-1, Local Shopping Complex, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070
 Tel. No.: 011-40322100, CIN: L33200UP1993PLC015474
 E-mail: cs_cfh@jindalgroup.com, Website: www.consofinvest.com

EXTRACTS OF THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022	
	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	
Total Income from operations	1,105	501	1,125	1,222	
Net Profit for the period (before Exceptional items and tax)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,093	471	1,085	266	
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	987	441	884	61	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to owner of the parent	(331)	1,537	(3,066)	13,619	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	3233	3233	3233	3,233	
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)	3.05	1.36	2.73	0.19	
- Basic and Diluted					

Notes:
 1. Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with The Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor's of the Company.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.consofinvest.com.

By order of the Board
For Consolidated Finvest & Holdings Limited
 Sd/-
 Radhe Shyam
 Director
 DIN: 0069455

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February 2023

KINGS INFRA VENTURES LIMITED
 (CIN: L05000KL1987PLC004913)
 Registered office: 14B, 14th Floor, The Alria,
 Opp. Gurudwara Temple, Thevara, Cochin - 682 015.
 Tel: 0484 6586558, Email: info@kingsinfra.com, Web: www.kingsinfra.com

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022		31-12-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	876.51	4069.47	2875.38	4112.44
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.99	168.90	125.18	498.31	296.83	403.23
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	295.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.94	126.69	91.53	370.91	218.33	296.79
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	666.92
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-	-	3018.15
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-	-	909.22
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.77
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.54**	0.39**	1.58**	0.93**	1.26**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	0.48
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-	-	3.08

**Not Annualized

Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS data)

Sl.No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31-12-2022	30-09-2022	31-12-2021	31-12-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1525.61	1419.50	4069.47	4069.47
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	493.03
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	194.72	164.03	493.03	493.03
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	144.67	121.82	365.63	365.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	144.67	121.82	365.63	365.63
6	Equity Share Capital	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23	2351.23
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-
8	Net Worth	-	-	-	-
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	-	-	-	-
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-
	Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
12	Basic:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	1.56**
	Diluted:	0.62**	0.52**	1.56**	1.56**
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-

**Not Annualized

Notes:
 1. The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
 2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with BSE LTD. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with segment based information for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange website at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at (www.kingsinfra.com).

Sd/-
 Balagopal Veliyath
 Executive Director
 DIN: 05254460

Place: Kochi
 By order of Board of Directors
 For Kings Infra Ventures Limited
 Date: 13.02.2023

MARYADA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 106, (1st Floor), Madhuban Tower, A-1, V.S. Block, Shakarpur Crossing, New Delhi - 110092
 Phone: 91-11-4991667 Web: www.maryadainvestment.in
 (CIN: L65993DL1982PLC013738)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS		
		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Un-Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,765,999	3,643,260	781,582
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	167,224
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,027,686	1,211,410	166,572
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,296,276	2,547,921	(193,329)
6	Equity Share Capital	12,450,000	12,450,000	12,450,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.83	0.97	0.13
1. Basic:		0.83	0.97	0.13
2. Diluted:		0.83	0.97	0.13

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.mseil.in and also on the Company's website at www.maryadainvestment.in.

For Maryada Commercial Enterprises and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Sat Nath Das
 Director
 DIN: 03114586

Place of Signing: New Delhi
 Date: 14th February, 2023

LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED
 CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089
 Plant & Registered Office: A-51-53, RIICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhillwara-311001 (Raj)
 M : +91-94616-50067 | Email : rparashar@lagnam.com Web: www.lagnamsintex.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021		31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income From Operations	7,212.81	6,292.65	9,095.06	21,428.79	34,844.14	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51.83	126.17	1,315.14	1,044.95	3,009.32	4,054.28
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.59	164.05	940.07	824.09	2,173.81	2,879.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	23.02	167.36	938.58	808.40	2,167.88	2,884.69
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022	-	-	-	-	-	6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
1. Basic:		0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30
2. Diluted:		0.22	0.93	5.32	4.66	12.30	16.30

Notes: (1) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Tuesday, 14th February, 2023. (2) This statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (3) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs. 218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 26.99 Cr. on the Project as on 31.12.2022. The expansion project is on schedule. (4) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary. (5) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended 31st December 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamsintex.com.

For Lagnam Spintex Limited
 Sd/-
 Anand Mangal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 03113542

Dated : 14-02-2023
 Place : Bhilwara

MEDICO INTERCONTINENTAL LIMITED
 CIN: L24100GJ1984PLC111413
 Regd. Office: 1-5th Floor, Adit Raj Arcade, Nr Karma Shreshtha Tower, 100 Ft Rd, Satellite, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 380015
 Phone: 079 2674 2739
 Email: mail@medicointercontinental.com Website: www.medicointercontinental.com

Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022. (Amt. in Lakhs except for the EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year on 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)
	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)		
Total Income from operations (net)	1216.26	2649.37	1015.81	1828.16	4746.68	1767.60
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	50.85	150.95	45.29	116.39	349.47	100.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	37.77	112.09	33.80	86.83	259.33	74.77
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	324.90	1000.00	1000.00	324.90
Earning per equity share						
Basic:	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30
Diluted:	0.41	2.13	1.04	0.94	4.93	2.30

Note:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report for the quarter and half year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.medicointercontinental.com).
 The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the aforesaid financial results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The Financial Results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) notified under the Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Medico Intercontinental Limited
 Sd/-
 Samir Shah
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00350268

Date: 14/02/2023
 Place: Ahmedabad

UFM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L15311AS1986PLC002539
 Regd. Office: Meherpur, Silchar, Assam - 788015; Phone: 03842 224822/996; Fax: 03842 241539
 Email: ufmindustries@rediffmail.com; ufminvestorgrievances@gmail.com;
 Website: ufmind.weebly.com;

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to date upto		Year ended
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	3,319.77	8,892.08	2,863.87	8,808.40	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax and exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78	
Net Profit/(Loss) before tax after exceptional items	33.04	132.73	73.04	140.78	
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	63.21	132.73	54.76	111.40	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	593.26	593.26	593.26	593.26	
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	NA	NA	1,361.36	
Securities Premium Account	NA	NA	NA	162.50	
Net Worth	NA	NA	NA	1,954.62	
Paid Up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	NA	NA	NA	656.55	
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	NA	NA	NA	
Debt/Equity					



त्रिपुरा विधानसभा चुनाव से पहले एक वितरण केंद्र से चुनाव सामग्री लेने के बाद मतदान अधिकारी जांच करते हुए।

'गतिरोध की स्थिति में सरकार गठन का दावा कर सकते हैं'

चुनाव बाद टिपरा मोथा से तालमेल बनाने में समस्या नहीं : माकपा

अगरतला, 14 फरवरी (भाषा)।

माकसवादी कम्युनिस्ट पार्टी (माकपा) के महासचिव जितेंद्र चौधरी ने त्रिपुरा विधानसभा चुनाव में वाम-कांग्रेस गठबंधन के स्पष्ट बहुमत हासिल करने की उम्मीद जताते हुए मंगलवार को कहा कि अगर जरूरत पड़े तो चुनाव के बाद टिपरा मोथा के साथ तालमेल में समस्या नहीं आएगी। उन्होंने कहा कि स्थानीय पार्टी के साथ चुनाव पूर्व तालमेल का प्रयास किया गया था, लेकिन उसमें सफलता नहीं मिली।

अगरतला प्रेस क्लब में बातचीत के दौरान उन्होंने कहा कि चुनाव के बाद स्थानीय राजनीतिक दल के साथ तालमेल में कोई समस्या नहीं होगी। चौधरी ने दावा किया कि टिपरा मोथा का प्रभाव केवल 20 अनुसूचित जनजाति आरक्षित निर्वाचन क्षेत्रों तक ही है जबकि जिन 22 गैर आरक्षित सीटों पर उसने उम्मीदवार उतारे हैं, वहां उसकी मौजूदगी नाममात्र की है। त्रिपुरा की 60 सदस्यीय विधानसभा के लिए 16 फरवरी को मतदान होगा। मतगणना दो मार्च को होगी।

अम्बासा (त्रिपुरा) 14 फरवरी (भाषा)।

त्रिपुरा विधानसभा के लिए होने जा रहे चुनाव में त्रिकोणीय मुकाबले के बाद यदि किसी दल अथवा गठबंधन को बहुमत नहीं मिला तो ऐसी स्थिति में टिपरा मोथा राज्य में सरकार बनाने का दावा पेश कर सकती है। पार्टी के अध्यक्ष बिजाय कुमार हरंगखाल ने यह बात कही है।

प्रदेश के आदिवासी क्षेत्र में बड़े पैमाने पर अपनी पैठ बना चुका क्षेत्रीय दल टिपरा मोथा विधानसभा में किसी भी दल या गठबंधन को बहुमत नहीं मिलने की स्थिति में उस दल या गठजोड़ को बाहर से समर्थन देने का इच्छुक है जो अलग आदिवासी राज्य बनाने की मांग का लिखित रूप से और सदन के पटल पर समर्थन करेगा। हरंगखाल ने यह भी कहा कि उनकी पार्टी ने गुवाहाटी में चुनाव पूर्व गठबंधन की संभावना को लेकर बैठक की, जिसमें असम के मुख्यमंत्री और भाजपा के दो अन्य नेताओं के साथ उनकी मुलाकात हुई लेकिन इसका कोई परिणाम नहीं निकला। हरंगखाल ने कहा कि ऐसा हो सकता है कि हम राज्य में सबसे बड़ी पार्टी हों और चुनाव के बाद के परिदृश्य में, हम (सरकार के गठन में सक्षम किसी भी दल या गठबंधन) बाहर से समर्थन देने को तैयार हैं, लेकिन एक नए राज्य के निर्माण के लिए आपको लिखित तौर पर और सदन में सहमत होना होगा। उन्होंने कहा कि अगर वे (दूसरे दल) सहमत नहीं होते हैं, हम आगे नहीं बढ़ेंगे।



देश के पूर्व प्रधानमंत्री राजीव गांधी के साथ शांति समझौते पर हस्ताक्षर करने वाले वरिष्ठ आदिवासी नेता ने इंडीजिनियस नेशनलिस्ट पार्टी आदिवासी की स्थापना

की थी, जिसका दो साल पहले टिपरा मोथा में विलय हो गया। टिपरा मोथा प्रमुख ने यह भी संकेत दिया कि उनकी पार्टी के अध्यक्ष और पूर्व शाही परिवार के वंशज प्रद्योत किशोर माणिक्य देवबर्मा के साथ रणनीति पर चर्चा की गई थी। उन्होंने कहा कि अगर संवैधानिक गतिरोध पैदा होता है और कोई पार्टी या गठबंधन सरकार के गठन में नाकाम रहता है तो हम राज्यपाल से संपर्क कर सरकार बनाने का दावा पेश करेंगे, (बावजूद इसके कि) यह जानते हुए भी कि हम संभवतः सरकार नहीं चला पाएंगे क्योंकि वे (दूसरे दल) हमारे खिलाफ एकजुट हो सकते हैं। हरंगखाल ने कहा कि चुनाव से पहले गठबंधन करने का प्रयास किया गया था लेकिन वह सफल नहीं हुआ।

हम गुवाहाटी में मिले थे, हमें असम के मुख्यमंत्री (हिमंत बिस्वा सरमा) ने आमंत्रित किया था। दिल्ली से भाजपा के दो और नेता आए थे। हमने मना कर दिया क्योंकि उन्होंने कहा कि हम (अलग टिपरा लैंड की मांग पर) सहमत नहीं हो सकते हैं। पूर्व विद्रोही नेता ने यह भी कहा कि वह खरीद-फरोख्त की आशंका से इनकार नहीं कर सकते हैं। उन्होंने

कहा कि कुछ लोग हो सकते हैं जो इस मौके पर अपना मन बदल लेते हैं। हम इससे इनकार नहीं कर सकते। त्रिपुरा में साठ सदस्यीय विधानसभा के लिए 16 फरवरी को मतदान होगा। इसमें से 20 सीट आरक्षित हैं। विश्लेषकों का मानना है कि प्रदेश में विधानसभा में त्रिकोणीय मुकाबला हो सकता है, कांग्रेस और वाम दलों का गठबंधन दोबारा उभर सकता है जबकि टिपरा मोथा पार्टी को आदिवासी इलाकों में बड़े पैमाने पर समर्थन मिल सकता है। त्रिपुरा में वर्ष 2018 में हुए पिछले विधानसभा चुनाव में भाजपा को प्रदेश में 36 सीटें मिली थीं और पार्टी सत्ता में आई थी। भाजपा को प्राप्त सीटों में से आधे से अधिक आदिवासी इलाकों में मिली थी।

टिपरा मोथा के उदय के साथ करीब 20 आदिवासी सीटों में से बड़ी संख्या में बदलाव की उम्मीद की जा रही है। जबकि मैदानी इलाकों में, जहां ज्यादातर गैर-आदिवासी रहते हैं, सत्ता विरोधी लहर और कानून और व्यवस्था के मुद्दे पर सत्ताधारी दल के सीटों की गिनती में संघ लगा सकते हैं। भाजपा ने 2018 में 43.59 फीसद मत हासिल किया था जबकि कांग्रेस को केवल दो फीसद वोट प्राप्त हुए थे।

मिजोरम विधानसभा ने समान नागरिक संहिता के खिलाफ प्रस्ताव पारित किया

एजल, 14 फरवरी (भाषा)।

मिजोरम विधानसभा ने मंगलवार को आम राय से देश में समान नागरिक संहिता (यूसीसी) लागू करने के किसी कदम के खिलाफ प्रस्ताव पारित किया। गृह मंत्री लालचामलियाना ने प्रस्ताव पेश किया जिसमें कहा गया कि यह सदन भारत में समान नागरिक संहिता (यूसीसी) लागू करने के किसी कदम या प्रस्ताव का विरोध करने का आम राय से संकल्प लेता है।

प्रस्ताव पेश करते हुए गृह मंत्री ने कहा कि यूसीसी को यदि लागू किया गया तो देश बिखर जाएगा। क्योंकि यह धार्मिक या सामाजिक परंपराओं, प्रथागत कानूनों, संस्कृतियों और मिजो लोगों समेत धार्मिक अल्पसंख्यकों की परंपराओं को खत्म करने का एक प्रयास है।

उन्होंने आरोप लगाया कि यूसीसी को लागू करने के लिए पहले भी कई प्रयास किए गए थे, लेकिन यह अपनी विवादित प्रकृति के कारण अब भी अधर में है। उन्होंने कहा कि पिछले साल दिसंबर में राज्यसभा में यूसीसी लागू करने के लिए एक निजी विधेयक भाजपा सांसद की ओर से पेश किया गया था। मुख्यमंत्री जोरमथांगा, विपक्षी दल कांग्रेस के नेता जोडिंटलुआंगा, एकमात्र भाजपा विधायक बीडी चकमा, सत्ताधारी एमएनएफ के सदस्य सी लालमुआनपुइया और अन्य नेताओं ने प्रस्ताव पर चर्चा में हिस्सा लिया। चकमा ने कहा कि यूसीसी का विरोध करना अभी जल्दबाजी होगी, क्योंकि अभी इसे लागू नहीं किया गया है। जोरमथांगा ने कहा कि यूसीसी के अधिनियमन से पहले इसका विरोध करने का यह सही समय है।

मेघालय महिला आयोग की प्रमुख को उम्मीदवार के लिए प्रचार पर नोटिस

शिलांग, 14 फरवरी (भाषा)।

निर्वाचन आयोग ने मेघालय में सत्तारूढ़ दल नेशनल पीपुल्स पार्टी (एनपीपी) के उम्मीदवार की रैली में शिरकत का वीडियो सामने आने के बाद राज्य महिला आयोग की प्रमुख फिफालिया तोई को कथित तौर पर नियमों का उल्लंघन करने के लिए कारण बताओ नोटिस जारी किया है।

मुख्य निर्वाचन अधिकारी (सीईओ) एफ आर खारकींगर ने कहा कि जोईई विधानसभा क्षेत्र के निर्वाचन अधिकारी ने तोई को कारण बताओ नोटिस जारी कर उनसे दो दिन के भीतर स्पष्टीकरण मांगा है। भारतीय दंड संहिता (आइपीसी) की धारा 21 के अनुसार, महिला आयोग की अध्यक्ष को सरकारी कर्मचारी माना जाता है और मेघालय सेवा (आचरण) नियम 2019 ऐसे कर्मचारी को किसी भी राजनीतिक दल या राजनीतिक प्रभाव वाले संगठन से

संबद्ध होने से रोकता है। एक वीडियो सामने आया है, जिसमें तोई को जोईई से एनपीपी उम्मीदवार वेलादमिकी शायला के साथ देखा जा सकता है जब उन्होंने पिछले सप्ताह अपने नामांकन पत्र दाखिल करने के दिन रैली निकाली थी।

राज्य महिला आयोग की प्रमुख को जारी पत्र में कहा गया है कि आपको कारण बताया है कि क्यों न मेघालय सेवा (आचरण) नियम 2019 के उल्लंघन के लिए आपके खिलाफ कार्रवाई का प्रस्ताव रखा जाए। निर्वाचन अधिकारी ने सोमवार को भेजे पत्र में कहा कि आपकी भागीदारी ने संदेह पैदा किया है कि आप एक उम्मीदवार का पक्ष ले रही हैं, इस तरह की कार्रवाई एक सरकारी कर्मचारी से अपेक्षित तटस्थता के विपरीत है। इसी बीच, कांग्रेस के एक प्रतिनिधिमेंडल ने सीईओ से मुलाकात कर प्रत्यक्षी व तोई के खिलाफ दंडात्मक कार्रवाई की मांग की।

ओड़ीशा सरकार ने सार्वजनिक शौचालय का शुल्क माफ किया

भुवनेश्वर, 14 फरवरी (भाषा)।

ओड़ीशा सरकार ने राज्य में सार्वजनिक और सामुदायिक शौचालयों के लिए उपयोगकर्ता शुल्क माफ कर दिया है। एक अधिसूचना में इसकी जानकारी दी गई है। एक अधिकारी ने मंगलवार को कहा कि इस पर आने वाले खर्च को सरकार वहन करेगी। आवास एवं शहरी विकास (एचयूडीडी) विभाग ने नगर निकायों को लिखे पत्र में लोगों से शुल्क मांग जाने के मो सहरा सरकार हेल्यलाइन नंबर पर शिकायत दर्ज कराने के लिए कहा है। विभाग ने नागरिक निकाय अधिकारियों से इसके लिए जागरूकता अभियान चलाने को कहा है।

'महंगाई भत्ता नहीं मिला तो चुनाव ड्यूटी का करेंगे बहिष्कार'

कोलकाता, 14 फरवरी (जनसत्ता)।

महंगाई भत्ते (डीए) के बकाए के भुगतान को लेकर कोलकाता में आंदोलन कर रहे पश्चिम बंगाल सरकार के कर्मचारियों के संयुक्त मंच ने अब त्रिस्तरीय पंचायत प्रणाली के लिए होने वाले चुनावों के बहिष्कार की चेतावनी दी है। जब तक कि राज्य सरकार बकाया राशि का भुगतान नहीं कर देती।

मंच के पदाधिकारियों ने मंगलवार को पत्रकारों को बताया कि वे आधिकारिक तौर पर बंगाल राज्य चुनाव आयोग (डब्ल्यूएसईसी) को इस बारे में सूचित करेंगे। साथ ही बकाया भुगतान की प्रक्रिया में और देरी कर रही राज्य सरकार के खिलाफ

आंदोलन को भी तेज करेंगे। इसमें राज्य सरकार के कार्यालयों में काम बंद करना शामिल होगा। संयुक्त मंच के सदस्य 27 जनवरी से ही धरना-प्रदर्शन कर रहे हैं। पांच दिन का अनशन आंदोलन भी प्रदर्शन का हिस्सा था। वहीं, आंदोलन के दौरान बीमार हुए राज्य सरकार के दो कर्मचारी अनिरुद्ध भट्टाचार्य और संजीत चक्रवर्ती को अस्पताल में भर्ती कराना पड़ा था। 13 फरवरी को कर्मचारियों के एक बड़े वर्ग द्वारा कार्य-विराम के बाद विभिन्न राज्य सरकारी कार्यालयों में सामान्य कार्य बाधित हुआ। अब आंदोलनकारियों ने ग्रामीण निकाय चुनावों के लिए चुनाव के दौरान लगने वाली ड्यूटी का बहिष्कार करने के अलावा लंबे समय तक काम बंद करने की चेतावनी दी है।



विरोध कोलकाता में इंडियन नेशनल ट्रेड यूनियन कांग्रेस ने वैलेंटाइन डे पर गुलाब का फूल लेकर अडाणी मामले को लेकर प्रदर्शन किया।

सीआइडी ने जालसाजी के आरोप में प्रधानाध्यापक को किया गिरफ्तार

कोलकाता, 14 फरवरी (जनसत्ता)।

राज्य खुफिया पुलिस (सीआइडी) ने मंगलवार को एक सरकारी स्कूल के प्रधानाध्यापक को जाली दस्तावेजों के जरिए अपने बेटे को उसी स्कूल में शिक्षक के रूप में नियुक्त करने के आरोप में गिरफ्तार किया।

गिरफ्तार व्यक्ति की पहचान आशीष तिवारी के रूप में हुई है, जो मुर्शिदाबाद जिले के सुती स्थित गोटा एआर हाई स्कूल का प्रधानाध्यापक है। उन पर आरोप है कि उन्होंने अपने बेटे अतिमेष तिवारी को उसी स्कूल में भूरोल शिक्षक के रूप में भर्ती करने के लिए जाली दस्तावेज तैयार कराए। सीआइडी सूत्रों ने बताया कि अतिमेष तिवारी को शिक्षक नियुक्त किए जाने के बाद शिक्षकों के एक वर्ग की ओर से संदेह जताया गया था। एक मामला

दायर किया गया था, इसके बाद अदालत ने मामले की जांच के आदेश दिया गया था। अदालत के आदेश के बाद सीआइडी के अधिकारियों ने जांच शुरू की। इस प्रक्रिया में शिक्षकों और स्कूल की प्रबंध समिति के सदस्यों, वर्तमान और पूर्व जिला स्कूल निरीक्षकों सहित कई लोगों से पूछताछ की। पता चला कि आशीष तिवारी ने एक अन्य शिक्षक की सिफारिश की और नियुक्ति पत्र जाली बनाया, जो वर्तमान में उसी जिले के बेलडांगा के एक अन्य स्कूल में पढ़ा रहा है। राज्य पुलिस के एक अधिकारी के मुताबिक, उक्त शिक्षक की सिफारिश और नियुक्ति पत्र की सामग्री वही रही, नाम बदलकर अतिमेष तिवारी कर दिया गया। उन्हें मंगलवार को कोलकाता में सीआइडी मुख्यालय बुलाया गया और पूछताछ के बाद गिरफ्तार कर लिया गया।

डा. सुशोभन के कक्ष में ही होगा एक रुपए में इलाज

कोलकाता, 14 फरवरी (जनसत्ता)।

बीरभूम जिले के बोलपुर में पद्मश्री पुरस्कार प्राप्त चिकित्सक डाक्टर सुशोभन बंदोपाध्याय का देहांत हो चुका है, लेकिन उनकी ओर से चलाई व्यवस्था जारी रहेगी।

मालूम हो कि महंगाई के इस दौर में भी वे महज एक रुपए की फीस लेकर मरीजों को देखते थे और एक रुपए के डाक्टर के तौर पर राज्य ही नहीं दुनिया भर में प्रसिद्ध हो गए थे। उनका एक रुपए में इलाज की योजना एक मार्च से फिर चालू हो जाएगी, उनके नहीं रहने पर 'दुर्गापुर हेल्थ वर्ल्ड' की ओर से यह फैसला किया गया है। मालूम हो कि डाक्टर बंदोपाध्याय एक रुपए के डाक्टर के रूप में प्रसिद्ध होने के साथ ही कांग्रेस के बड़े नेता भी थे। तत्कालीन प्रधानमंत्री इंदिरा गांधी से लेकर राजीव गांधी के

डाक्टर बंदोपाध्याय एक रुपए के डाक्टर के रूप में प्रसिद्ध होने के साथ ही कांग्रेस के बड़े नेता भी थे। तत्कालीन प्रधानमंत्री इंदिरा गांधी से लेकर राजीव गांधी के करीब रहे थे। 2021 में उन्हें पद्मश्री पुरस्कार मिला था।

करीब रहे थे। 2021 में उन्हें पद्मश्री पुरस्कार मिला। सबसे अधिक मरीज देखने के लिए उनका नाम 'मिनीज बुक आफ वर्ल्ड रिकार्ड' में भी शामिल है। सांसद अस्मित माल ने कहा कि डाक्टर सुशोभन बंदोपाध्याय गरीबों का इलाज एक रुपए यानि कि एक तरह से मुफ्त में ही करते थे और खुशी की बात है कि अब वे योजना फिर से शुरू होने जा रही है, उनके कक्ष में ही एक रुपए का इलाज जारी रहेगा।

'यहूल के विमान को वाराणसी हवाईअड्डे पर उतरवें की अनुमति नहीं मिली'

वाराणसी, 14 फरवरी (भाषा)।

कांग्रेस ने मंगलवार को आरोप लगाया कि राहुल गांधी के विमान को सोमवार देर रात वाराणसी हवाईअड्डे पर उतरने की इजाजत नहीं दी गई और ऐसा बदले की भावना से किया गया। कांग्रेस के वरिष्ठ नेता अजय राय ने आरोप लगाया कि राहुल गांधी के विमान को उनके वायनाड संसदीय क्षेत्र से लौटने पर यहां हवाई अड्डे पर उतरना था, लेकिन हवाईअड्डा प्राधिकरण ने 'अंतिम समय पर' विमान को उतरने की अनुमति नहीं दी। राय ने कहा कि वह और पार्टी के अन्य नेता अपने नेता की अगुआई के लिए हवाईअड्डे पर थे लेकिन उनके विमान को हवाईअड्डे पर उतरने नहीं दिया गया, फलस्वरूप उन्हें (गांधी को) राष्ट्रीय राजधानी लौटाना पड़ा। राय ने कहा कि पूर्व कांग्रेस प्रमुख गांधी मंगलवार को प्रयागराज के कमला नेहरू मेमोरियल अस्पताल में एक समारोह के लिए प्रयागराज जाने वाले थे। वाराणसी हवाईअड्डे की निदेशक अर्थमा सान्याल ने कहा कि राहुल गांधी के आने की कोई पूर्व सूचना नहीं थी। उन्होंने कहा कि अंतिम समय में उन्हें 'प्लाइट कंट्रोलर' से सूचना मिली कि गांधी का हवाईअड्डे पर उतरने का कार्यक्रम रद्द कर दिया गया है।

राजमार्ग पार कर रही महिलाओं को एसयूवी ने टक्कर मारी, पांच की मौत

पुणे, 14 फरवरी (भाषा)।

महाराष्ट्र के पुणे जिले में नासिक-पुणे राजमार्ग पार कर रही महिलाओं के समूह को एक तेज रफ्तार एसयूवी ने टक्कर मार दी, जिससे इस हादसे में पांच महिलाओं की मौत हो गई जबकि तीन अन्य घायल हो गई हैं।

पुलिस के एक अधिकारी ने मंगलवार को यह जानकारी दी। पुलिस अधिकारी ने बताया कि यह हादसा गुरुवार को 17 महिलाओं का एक समूह रात करीब पाँच बजे ग्यारह बजे पुणे शहर से करीब 50 किलोमीटर दूर शिरौली गांव के पास खानपान (कैटरिंग) के काम के लिए मैरिज हॉल पहुंचने के लिए राजमार्ग पार कर रहा था। खेड थाने के पुलिस के एक अधिकारी ने बताया, 'ये महिलाएं पुणे शहर से पुणे-नासिक राजमार्ग के किनारे स्थित एक मैरिज हॉल में खानपान के काम से आई थीं। जब वे राजमार्ग पार कर रही थीं, एक एसयूवी (सपोर्ट यूटिलिटी व्हीकल) ने उन्हें टक्कर मार दी। दुर्घटना के बाद, एसयूवी चालक 'यू-टर्न' लेने से पहले आगे बढ़ गया और वापस पुणे की ओर चला गया।' उन्होंने बताया कि दो महिलाओं की मौतें पर ही मौत हो गई, जबकि तीन अन्य ने अस्पताल में दम तोड़ दिया। उन्होंने बताया कि तीन महिलाओं को अस्पताल में भर्ती कराया गया है। अधिकारी ने बताया कि अज्ञात एसयूवी चालक के खिलाफ मामला दर्ज कर लिया गया है और जांच की जा रही है।

श्रैणिकों की मौत के लिए खुफिया नाकामी जिम्मेदार : दिग्विजय सिंह

भोपाल, 14 फरवरी (भाषा)।

कांग्रेस के वरिष्ठ नेता दिग्विजय सिंह ने मंगलवार को यह कहकर विवाद खड़ा कर दिया कि वर्ष 2019 में पुलवामा में केंद्रीय रिजर्व पुलिस बल (सीआरपीएफ) के 40 जवान जबरदस्त खुफिया विफलता के कारण शहीद हुए थे। वहीं, सीआरपीएफ के काफिले पर पुलवामा आत्मघाती हमले की बरसरी पर सिंह के एक टवीट पर मध्य प्रदेश के मुख्यमंत्री शिवराज सिंह चौहान ने तीखी प्रतिक्रिया व्यक्त की। उन्होंने मांग की कि कांग्रेस पार्टी के डीएनए की जांच की जाए। दिग्विजय सिंह ने टवीट किया, 'आज हम उन 40 सीआरपीएफ शहीदों को श्रद्धांजलि देते हैं जो पुलवामा में जबरदस्त खुफिया विफलता के कारण शहीद हो गए। मुझे उम्मीद है कि सभी शहीद परिवारों का उचित पुनर्वास किया गया है।' वर्ष 2019 में आज ही के दिन जम्मू-कश्मीर के पुलवामा में सीआरपीएफ के काफिले में एक आत्मघाती हमलावर द्वारा अपने वाहन से टक्कर मारने के बाद 40 से अधिक सैनिकों ने सार्वच्च बलिदान दिया। जवाबी हमले में भारतीय वायुसेना ने पाकिस्तान के बालाकोट में आतंकी शिविरों को निशाना बनाया।

फोनिस एडवोकेट लिमिटेड का वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरण 2022 का सारांश. प्रमुख संकेतकों में कुल आय 1,257.50 करोड़ रुपये और शुद्ध लाभ 389.66 करोड़ रुपये शामिल हैं।

NAM SECURITIES LIMITED का वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरण 2022 का सारांश. कुल आय 5,392.00 करोड़ रुपये और शुद्ध लाभ 524.45 करोड़ रुपये शामिल हैं।

एडवोकेट लिमिटेड का वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरण 2022 का सारांश. कुल आय 1,257.50 करोड़ रुपये और शुद्ध लाभ 389.66 करोड़ रुपये शामिल हैं।

इण्डिया फिनसेक लिमिटेड का वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरण 2022 का सारांश. कुल आय 1,257.50 करोड़ रुपये और शुद्ध लाभ 389.66 करोड़ रुपये शामिल हैं।

IDBI BANK का वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरण 2022 का सारांश. कुल आय 1,257.50 करोड़ रुपये और शुद्ध लाभ 389.66 करोड़ रुपये शामिल हैं।

एडवोकेट लिमिटेड का वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरण 2022 का सारांश. कुल आय 1,257.50 करोड़ रुपये और शुद्ध लाभ 389.66 करोड़ रुपये शामिल हैं।

JAY USHIN LIMITED का वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरण 2022 का सारांश. कुल आय 1,257.50 करोड़ रुपये और शुद्ध लाभ 389.66 करोड़ रुपये शामिल हैं।

महिन्द्रा रूरल हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड का वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरण 2022 का सारांश. कुल आय 1,257.50 करोड़ रुपये और शुद्ध लाभ 389.66 करोड़ रुपये शामिल हैं।

PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED का वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरण 2022 का सारांश. कुल आय 1,257.50 करोड़ रुपये और शुद्ध लाभ 389.66 करोड़ रुपये शामिल हैं।

आईएम+ कैपिटल्स लिमिटेड का वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरण 2022 का सारांश. कुल आय 1,257.50 करोड़ रुपये और शुद्ध लाभ 389.66 करोड़ रुपये शामिल हैं।

CAPITAL TRUST LIMITED का वार्षिक वित्तीय विवरण 2022 का सारांश. कुल आय 1,257.50 करोड़ रुपये और शुद्ध लाभ 389.66 करोड़ रुपये शामिल हैं।

फोनिस एआरसी प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 23-10 के ट्रेडि
कर्मचारी सूचना

NAM SECURITIES LIMITED (CIN: L74899DL1994PLC350531)
Registered Office: 213, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for Quarter & 9 months ended 31.12.2022

एडवोकेट
एडवोकेट एच.एस.एस.टी. प्राइवेट लिमिटेड, शाखा कार्यालय: ई-3, द्वितीय तल, दिल्ली प्रेस
राजीव गांधी रोड, इंदौरवाहन, नई दिल्ली को अपने अधीन अधिकांश के माध्यम से...

इण्डिया फिनसेक लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: सी-16, प्रथम तल, आर्डीसीआईसीआई बैंक के कार, प्रशासन विभाग, सेक्टर-14, रोडिया, नई दिल्ली-110005
31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही हेतु

IDBI BANK
ब्रेजीव कार्यालय- दिल्ली रोड, मुरादाबाद
शाखा कार्यालय- बुलंदशहर
कच्चा नोटिस (8 नियम (1) के तहत अचल सम्पत्ति के लिए)

PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: V/II Bagpur, G.T. Road, Near Shambhu Barrier, Distt. Patiala, Punjab 140417 INDIA
CIN : L15142PB1988PLC008614, Email : partaplisting2017@gmail.com

JAY USHIN LIMITED
CIN : L52110DL1986PLC025118
Regd. Off: G1-48, G.T. Karnal Road, Industrial Area, Delhi- 110033
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31, 2022

महिन्द्रा रूरल हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय- साना हाउस, द्वितीय तल, 570 पी.ओ. मार्ग, पुरवाई, पुरवाई-400018 दूरभाष-022 46523500 फैक्स-022 24972741
प्रीतिभूत अग्रणी की वसूली के उद्देश्य से प्रतिभूति हित अधिनियम, 2002 के अंतर्गत महिन्द्रा रूरल हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा अग्रणी की ओर

Partap Industries Limited
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED DECEMBER, 2022
(INR in Lacs except per share data)

आईएम+ कैपिटल्स लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 72, भूतल, वर्ल्ड ट्रेड सेंटर, बाबर रोड, कनाट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110001
सीआईएन : L74140DL1991PLC340407
वेबसाइट : www.imcapitals.com, ई-मेल : imcapitalscompliances@gmail.com

CAPITAL TRUST LIMITED
(CIN:L65923DL1985PLC195299)
Registered Office: 205 Centrum Mall, Sultanpur, M G Road, New Delhi-110030
Phone: 9718644571 Email: info@capitaltrust.in Web: www.capitaltrust.in

फोनिस एआरसी प्राइवेट लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 23-10 के ट्रेडी
कर्मचारी सूचना

NAM SECURITIES LIMITED (CIN: L74899DL1994PLC350531)
Registered Office: 213, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001
Extract of Unaudited Financial Result for Quarter & 9 months ended 31.12.2022

एडवोकेट
एडवोकेट एडवोकेट एडवोकेट
एडवोकेट एडवोकेट एडवोकेट

इण्डिया फिनसेक लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: सी-16, प्रथम तल, आर्डीसीआईसीआई बैंक के कार, प्रशासन विभाग, सेक्टर-14, रोडिगा, नई दिल्ली-110005
31 दिसम्बर, 2022 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा नौमाही हेतु स्टैंडअलोन एवं समेकित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

IDBI BANK
ब्रेजीय कार्यालय- दिल्ली रोड, मुरादाबाद
शाखा कार्यालय- बुलंदशहर
कच्चा नोटिस (8 नियम (1) के तहत अचल सम्पत्ति के लिए)

पार्टाप इंडस्ट्रीज लिमिटेड
Regd. Office: V-11 Bagpur, G.T. Road, Near Shambhu Barrier, Distt. Patiala, Punjab 140417 INDIA
CIN : L15142PB1988PLC008614

JAY USHIN LIMITED
CIN : L52110DL1986PLC025118
Regd. Off: G1-48, G.T. Karnal Road, Industrial Area, Delhi- 110033
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

महिन्द्रा रूरल हाउसिंग फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय- निसरी मंडल, प्लॉट नंबर 46-47, श्रीनाथ टॉवर, कॉम्प्लेक्स कॉलोनी, आग्रवाली मार्ग, वैशाली नगर, जयपुर - 302021
नौमाही सह विक्री हेतु सार्वजनिक सूचना

PARTAP INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Office: V-11 Bagpur, G.T. Road, Near Shambhu Barrier, Distt. Patiala, Punjab 140417 INDIA
CIN : L15142PB1988PLC008614
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED DECEMBER, 2022

आईएम+ कैपिटल्स लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 72, भूतल, वर्ल्ड ट्रेड सेंटर, बाबर रोड, कनाट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110001
सीआईएन : L74140DL1991PLC340407
वेबसाइट : www.imcapitals.com, ई-मेल : imcapitalscompliances@gmail.com

CAPITAL TRUST LIMITED
(CIN:L65923DL1985PLC195299)
Registered Office: 205 Centrum Mall, Sultanpur, M G Road, New Delhi-110030
Phone: 9716844571 Email: info@capitaltrust.in Web: www.capitaltrust.in